
SUBMIT YOUR FINANCIAL 

AID APPLICATION BY: 

RECEIVE YOUR FINANCIAL 

AID AWARD LETTER BY: 

Monday, April 3, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2023 Friday, July 14, 2023 

Monday, July 24, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023 

Monday, August 14, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023 

              FINANCIAL AID 

https://online.factsmgt.com/aid

